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ARIA TOP 100 SINGLES CHART 2020
TY TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

1 BLINDING LIGHTS The Weeknd <P>6 REP/UMA 00602508575167

<P>5

<P>4

<P>13

<P>3

<P>4

<P>6

<P>3

<P>3

<P>4

<P>4

<P>3

<P>8

<P>3

<P>

<P>2

<P>3

<P>6

<P>3

<P>5

<P>10

<P>2

<P>5

<P>2

<G>

<P>2

<P>4

<P>3

<P>2

<P>2

<P>2

<P>2

<P>2

<P>2

<P>3

<P>2

<P>2

<P>3

<P>2

<P>

<P>

<P>2

<P>11

<P>3

<P>2

SAINt JHN

Dua Lipa

Tones and I

DaBaby Feat. Roddy Ricch

Harry Styles

Post Malone

Lewis Capaldi

Justin Bieber Feat. Quavo

Doja Cat

Harry Styles

Jawsh 685 x Jason Derulo

Lewis Capaldi

Roddy Ricch

Halsey

Topic Feat. A7S

24kGoldn Feat. Iann Dior

Regard

Cardi B Feat. Megan Thee Stallion

Powfu

Maroon 5

Billie Eilish

Joel Corry & MNEK

Tones and I

Jack Harlow

Benee Feat. Gus Dapperton

Flume Feat. Vera Blue

Endor

Arizona Zervas

Meduza

Dua Lipa

Surfaces

Eminem Feat. Juice WRLD

The Rubens

Lady Gaga & Ariana Grande

Sam Fischer

Drake

Billie Eilish

Future Feat. Drake

Megan Thee Stallion

Trevor Daniel

Noah Cyrus

Lil Mosey

Sam Feldt Feat. RANI

S1mba Feat. DTG

Chris Brown & Young Thug

Post Malone & Swae Lee

Lizzo

Benee

SME

WUK/WAR

BAD/SME

INR/UMA

COL/SME

REP/UMA

UMA

DEF/UMA

RCA/SME

COL/SME

COL/SME

UNI/UMA

ATL/WAR

CAP/EMI

UMA

COL/SME

MOS/SME

ATL/WAR

SME

INR/UMA

INR/UMA

NEON/UMA

BAD/SME

WAR

REP/UMA

FCL

DEF/ADA

COL/SME

NEON/UMA

WUK/WAR

CAR/UMA

INR/UMA

IVY/LIB

INR/UMA

RCA/SME

REP/UMA

INR/UMA

UMA/SME

WAR

INR/UMA

COL/SME

INR/UMA
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PLG/WAR

RCA/SME

UNI/UMA
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ROSES

DON'T START NOW

DANCE MONKEY

ROCKSTAR

WATERMELON SUGAR

CIRCLES

BEFORE YOU GO

INTENTIONS

SAY SO

ADORE YOU

SAVAGE LOVE (LAXED - SIREN BEAT)

SOMEONE YOU LOVED

THE BOX

YOU SHOULD BE SAD

BREAKING ME

MOOD

RIDE IT

WAP

DEATH BED

MEMORIES

BAD GUY

HEAD & HEART

NEVER SEEN THE RAIN

WHATS POPPIN

SUPALONELY

RUSHING BACK

PUMP IT UP

ROXANNE

LOSE CONTROL

BREAK MY HEART

SUNDAY BEST

GODZILLA

LIVE IN LIFE

RAIN ON ME

THIS CITY

TOOSIE SLIDE

EVERYTHING I WANTED

LIFE IS GOOD

SAVAGE

FALLING

JULY

BLUEBERRY FAYGO

POST MALONE

ROVER

GO CRAZY

SUNFLOWER

GOOD AS HELL

GLITTER

50 YOU BROKE ME FIRST Tate McRae <P>2 RCA/SME

G010004171096L

GB-AHT-19-01121

G010004106308O

0736661

G0100041839043

US-UM7-19-15699

853105

0878731

G010004182077K

G0100041839051

G010004406250H

7730892

US-AT2-19-06978

0832271

DE-UM7-19-06724

G0100044072345

G010004125628A

US-AT2-20-05344

G010004262147O

US-UM7-19-13350

US-UM7-19-00764

0742305

G010004122663J

US-AT2-20-00162

US-UM7-19-22598

FCL283

GB-CPZ-19-16610

G010004196719S

DE-UM7-19-05792

GB-AHT-19-01303

TC-AEA-18-02695

US-UM7-20-00788

IVY536

0717810

G010004220734M

0899150

850846

G0100042203930

QM-CE3-20-00097

1575185

G010004129547E

877692

NL-Z54-19-00734

GB-CUW-19-00128

G0100043906506

US-UM7-18-14888

075679911483

US-UM7-19-11687

G010004279031F
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ARIA TOP 100 SINGLES CHART (51 - 100)

51 PHYSICAL Dua Lipa WAR GB-AHT-19-01298
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Ariana Grande & Justin Bieber

Lil Nas X

Jonas Brothers

Ed Sheeran & Justin Bieber

Nea

JP Saxe Feat. Julia Michaels

Sofi Tukker

Justin Bieber

Brockhampton

Lady Gaga & Bradley Cooper

Khalid x Disclosure

Travis Scott

Marshmello Feat. Halsey

Conan Gray

Dan + Shay & Justin Bieber

Dean Lewis

Shawn Mendes & Camila Cabello

Marshmello Feat. Kane Brown

Ed Sheeran

Doja Cat

5 Seconds Of Summer

Internet Money, Gunna Feat. Don Toliver, NAV

Juice WRLD & Marshmello

Surf Mesa

Brando

Benny Blanco Feat. Halsey & Khalid

Harry Styles

Lewis Capaldi

Freya Ridings

Justin Bieber Feat. Chance The Rapper

Ed Sheeran Feat. Khalid

Pop Smoke

Juice WRLD

Tones and I

Travis Scott & Drake

Regard

Tame Impala

Jason Derulo

Ed Sheeran Feat. Camila Cabello & Cardi B

The Weeknd

Miley Cyrus

StaySolidRocky

blackbear

MeduZa Feat. Goodboys

BTS

James Arthur

Kygo & OneRepublic

Guy Sebastian
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SME/UMA
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TMRW
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UMA/SME
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MOD/UMA
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BHT/ORCH
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STUCK WITH U

OLD TOWN ROAD

WHAT A MAN GOTTA DO

I DON'T CARE

SOME SAY

IF THE WORLD WAS ENDING

PURPLE HAT

YUMMY

SUGAR

SHALLOW

KNOW YOUR WORTH

HIGHEST IN THE ROOM

BE KIND

MANIAC

10,000 HOURS

BE ALRIGHT

SEÑORITA

ONE THING RIGHT

PERFECT

BOSS B**CH

YOUNGBLOOD

LEMONADE

COME & GO

ILY (I LOVE YOU BABY)

LOOK INTO MY EYES

EASTSIDE

FALLING

BRUISES

CASTLES

HOLY

BEAUTIFUL PEOPLE

FOR THE NIGHT

LUCID DREAMS

BAD CHILD

SICKO MODE

SECRETS

THE LESS I KNOW THE BETTER

TAKE YOU DANCING

SOUTH OF THE BORDER

IN YOUR EYES

MIDNIGHT SKY

PARTY GIRL

HOT GIRL BUMMER

PIECE OF YOUR HEART

DYNAMITE

SAY YOU WON'T LET GO

LOSE SOMEBODY

CHOIR

100 SHOTGUN George Ezra <P>10 COL/SME

0720623

G010004070771U

0866662

190295419042

G010004128214X

G010004170312K

G0100041283751

0855052

G010004106178C

7714032

G010004214490R

G0100041677460

0715033

0841575

US-WB1-19-02408

6769790

US-UM7-19-11283

G010004115155A

GB-AHS-17-00007

US-AT2-19-07355

6748358

1213358

745762

0886635

194491676407

6785892

G010004183907Y

830787

7789547

3517898

190295391843

US-UM7-20-13356

6767967

G010004264055Z

G0100039765104

G010004355378N

AU-UM7-15-00303

US-AT2-20-04479

190295384180

US-UG1-20-00657

G010004435983B

G0100043818442

00602508185137

7740070

195497101191

G010003598573S

G010004390857D

G0100040912404

G010003802566S




